
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-10789 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Approved

File created: In control:4/15/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2022 5/19/2022

Title: Subject:  Consider authorizing a Seventh Amendment of Agreement 15-206 between the City of
Cupertino and Professional Turf Management extending the contract for six months and resulting in
$102,600 in maintenance related expenses for Fiscal Year 2022-2023  (Continued from May 17,
2022)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. A - Seventh Amendment for Blackberry Farm Golf Course Maintenance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council5/19/2022 1

Subject: Consider authorizing a Seventh Amendment of Agreement 15-206 between the City of Cupertino

and Professional Turf Management extending the contract for six months and resulting in $102,600 in

maintenance related expenses for Fiscal Year 2022-2023  (Continued from May 17, 2022)

Consider approving the Seventh Amendment of Agreement 15-206 between the City of Cupertino and

Professional Turf Management, to extend the term of the agreement up to six months and resulting in $102,600

in maintenance related expenses for Fiscal Year 2022-2023

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

